T, 07902681361.

Film/Tv:

Title

MotherFatherSon.
Temple S1.
Four Weddings
and a funeral.
In the long run.
Worzel
Gummidge.
Jan22.

Hetty Feather.
The Sister.
Roadkill.

| Hate Suzie.
Invasion.
Temple S2.
Granchester.

Call the Midwife.

Date

2018.

2019.

2019.

2019.

2019.

2019.

2019.

2019.

2020.

2020.

2020.

2020.

2020.

2020.

Harry Jackson

E; Harry-Jackson94@hotmail.co.uk.

Role

Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.
Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

Dailies Trainee Grip.

DoP

James Friend.

Anna Valdes-hanks.

Gavin Finney.

Kelvin Richard.

Andrew Stokes.
Ben Wheeler.

Woijciech Szepel.
Tim Sidell.
Laurie Rose.

Ben Wheeler.

Gareth Hughes.

Dairy; 121Dairy service

Key Grip
Matt Budd

Kylie Stubbs
Davey Logan

Steve Weightman

Cassius McCabe

Chris Jordan

Steve Weightman
Les Dash
Luke Stone
Matt Budd
Chris Rusby
Steve Pugh
Luke Stone
Mark Morley

Jack Parry

All the OId Knives 2020/2021. Trainee Grip. Charlotte Bruus Christensen. Alex Coverley
Frayed. 2021. Uk unit Trainee Grip. Matthew Temple. Malcolm McGilchrist
Top Boy. 2021. Dailies Trainee Grip. Kaname Onoyama. Paul Kemp/Phill Heale
Adam Arkapae
Masters of the 2021. Trainee Grip.  Jac Fitzgerald/ Richard Rutkowski. Pat Garrett
Air.
Emmanuel Lubezki
Augustus. 2022. Trainee Grip. Bruno Delbonnel. Pat Garrett
(Disclaimer)
Silo S1. 2022. Trainee Grip. David Miller
My Lady Jane. 2022. Trainee Grip Maja Zamora/ Gavin Finney. Matt Budd


mailto:Harry-Jackson94@hotmail.co.uk

Exodus 2022/2023
( One love Bob Marley)

F**k It Bucket. 2022.
This Town. 2023.

Silo S2. 2023.

Interior Nights.  2023.

Trainee Grip/ Additional Grip.

B camera Grip.
Dailies Additional Grip.

Dailies Additional Grip.

A camera Grip

Robert Elswit.

Mark Nutkins

Ben Wheeler

Baz Irvine/Ed Moore

Csaba Kondor

Pat Garrett
Chris Centrella

Luke Stone

Luke Stone

Matt Budd
/Luke Stone



